10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Administration & Finance Director

Program Director

Maintenance

Maintenance |

Recreation Leader

Maintenance

Maintenance

Senior Cook

Senior Center Coordinator

Recreation Leader

Maintenance

Board Director

Board Director

Van Driver

Nature Guide

Referee

Other Positions Held

Event Clean Up, Special
Events

Event Clean Up

Scorekeeper,
Maintenance, Special
Events, Event Clean Up

Recreation Leader

Recreation,
Scorekeeper

Administrative
Assistant

Special Events

Maintenance, Special
Events

Special District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Maintenance

Maintenance

Senior Nutrition

Senior Nutrition

Recreation

Maintenance

Governing Board

Governing Board

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$78,391

$60,871

$44,774

$33,942

$25,852

$23,690

$18,625

$18,468

$17,325

$12,612

$9,922

$7,481

$1,200

$1,100

$694

$630

$510



18.

19.

20.

21.

Board Director

Referee

Event Clean Up

Nature Guide

North County Public Recreation Governing Board
District

North County Public Recreation Recreation
District

North County Public Recreation Maintenance
District

North County Public Recreation Recreation
District

$500

$360

$221

$221



