	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		North County Public Recreation District	Administration	\$78,391
2.	Administration & Finance Director		North County Public Recreation District	Administration	\$60,871
3.	Program Director		North County Public Recreation District	Administration	\$44,774
4.	Maintenance	Event Clean Up, Special Events	North County Public Recreation District	Maintenance	\$33,942
5.	Maintenance I	Event Clean Up	North County Public Recreation District	Maintenance	\$25,852
6.	Recreation Leader	Scorekeeper, Maintenance, Special Events, Event Clean Up	North County Public Recreation District	Recreation	\$23,690
7.	Maintenance	Recreation Leader	North County Public Recreation District	Maintenance	\$18,625
8.	Maintenance	Recreation, Scorekeeper	North County Public Recreation District	Maintenance	\$18,468
9.	Senior Cook	Administrative Assistant	North County Public Recreation District	Senior Nutrition	\$17,325
10.	Senior Center Coordinator	Special Events	North County Public Recreation District	Senior Nutrition	\$12,612
11.	Recreation Leader	Maintenance, Special Events	North County Public Recreation District	Recreation	\$9,922
12.	Maintenance		North County Public Recreation District	Maintenance	\$7,481
13.	Board Director		North County Public Recreation District	Governing Board	\$1,200
14.	Board Director		North County Public Recreation District	Governing Board	\$1,100
15.	Van Driver		North County Public Recreation District	Recreation	\$694
16.	Nature Guide		North County Public Recreation District	Recreation	\$630
17.	Referee		North County Public Recreation District	Recreation	\$510

18.	Board Director	North County Public Recreation District	Governing Board	\$500
19.	Referee	North County Public Recreation District	Recreation	\$360
20.	Event Clean Up	North County Public Recreation District	Maintenance	\$221
21.	Nature Guide	North County Public Recreation District	Recreation	\$221